
estrutura tarifáriavigente

RESIDENCIAL

CATEGORIA
FAIXAS DE

CONSUMO (m³)

Tarifa de Água
Vigente a partir de

21/11/2024

COMERCIAL

PÚBLICO

INDUSTRIAL

RESIDENCIAL
SOCIAL

PEQUENO
COMÉRCIO
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0

11

31

61

101

0

11

31

61

101

0

11

31

61

101

0

11

31

0

11

31

61

101

0

11

31

61

101

0

11

31

61

101

10

30

60

100

9999999

10

30

60

100

9999999

10

30

60

100

9999999

10

30

9999999

10

30

60

100

9999999

10

30

60

100

9999999

10

30

60

100

9999999

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

5,8369

13,4468

20,4389

26,8933

40,3400

16,1360

26,8933

29,5827

32,2718

34,9614

13,4468

18,8254

21,5146

24,2040

26,8933

32,2718

43,0293

48,4079

1,9045

13,4468

20,4389

26,8933

40,3400

9,6815

26,8933

29,5827

32,2718

34,9614

9,4127

13,1777

15,0603

16,9428

18,8254

Tarifa de Água
Vigente até
20/11/2024

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

5,6302

12,9706

19,7152

25,9410
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15,5646
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12,9706

18,1588

20,7528

23,3469
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31,1291

41,5056
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12,9706
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25,9410
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9,3387

25,9410
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9,0794

12,7111

14,5270

16,3429

18,1588

Esgoto
Coleta e Afastamento

(m³)
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